MICROCHANNEL CONDENSER COILS FOR REPLACEMENT
FULL COMPATIBILITY TO OEM COILS
HIGH CORROSION PROTECTION
LONG SERVICE LIFE
SELECTION GUIDE
ENGLISH
HFC-BASED

exchangers. TCP coating also exceeds dry tape adhesion requirements for ASTM D3359.
Performance test results: TCP-coated microchannel heat exchanger
Test Standard Results
Adhesion rating ASTM D3359 0.0<ΔE<1.0
Sea water acetic acid test, SWAAT ASTM G85 Annex A3 >2500hrs
Salt spray test ASTM B117 3150hrs
Applying of trivalent chromium process coating consists of the following steps (post-treatment is required depending on aluminum alloy grade
being processed):
•  Removing pollutants from the heat exchanger surface by rinsing and degreasing in an alkaline bath
•  Immersion in a desmutting bath in order to remove coarse intermetallic particles and native oxide
•  Forming of TCP coating by immersion of the heat exchanger in a trivalent conversion bath
•  Post-treatment to reinforce the conversion layer and drying with the dried air stream
•  The heat exchanger is rinsed in deionized water following each step
KALTRA REPLACEMENT COILS
7 Selection Guide -EN
York YLAA 0070 SE MCHE-YLAA-0070SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Replacement Coils
 YLAA Series 026-45535-000, 326-45535-000
York YLAA 0080 SE MCHE-YLAA-0080SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Manufacturer Unit Model Condenser Coil Model Number Optionals Warranty Std./Coated
York YLAA 0089 SE MCHE-YLAA-0089SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0100 SE MCHE-YLAA-0100SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0115 SE MCHE-YLAA-0115SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0120 SE MCHE-YLAA-0120SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0135 SE MCHE-YLAA-0135SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0136 SE MCHE-YLAA-0136SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0150 SE MCHE-YLAA-0150SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0155 SE MCHE-YLAA-0155SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0041 HE MCHE-YLAA-0041HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0048 HE MCHE-YLAA-0048HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0058 HE MCHE-YLAA-0058HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0065 HE MCHE-YLAA-0065HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0081 HE MCHE-YLAA-0081HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0082 HE MCHE-YLAA-0082HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0092 HE MCHE-YLAA-0092HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0101 HE MCHE-YLAA-0101HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0125 HE MCHE-YLAA-0125HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0139 HE MCHE-YLAA-0139HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0170 SE MCHE-YLAA-0170SE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0142 HE MCHE-YLAA-0142HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0156 HE MCHE-YLAA-0156HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0175 HE MCHE-YLAA-0175HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0200 HE MCHE-YLAA-0200HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YLAA 0230 HE MCHE-YLAA-0230HE-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 015 3 MCHE-YVAA-0153-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 YVAA Series 026-45677-000, 326-45677-000, 026-46798-000 , 326-46798-000
York YVAA 016 5 MCHE-YVAA-0165-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 017 8 MCHE-YVAA-0178-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 018 3 MCHE-YVAA-0183-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 019 5 MCHE-YVAA-0195-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 019 8 MCHE-YVAA-0198-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 020 0 MCHE-YVAA-0200-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 021 3 MCHE-YVAA-0213-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 021 5 MCHE-YVAA-0215-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 021 8 MCHE-YVAA-0218-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 023 3 MCHE-YVAA-0233-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 024 5 MCHE-YVAA-0245-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 024 8 MCHE-YVAA-0248-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 026 3 MCHE-YVAA-0263-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 027 3 MCHE-YVAA-0273-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 027 5 MCHE-YVAA-0275-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 027 8 MCHE-YVAA-0278-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 029 5 MCHE-YVAA-0295-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 030 3 MCHE-YVAA-0303-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 030 5 MCHE-YVAA-0305-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 030 8 MCHE-YVAA-0308-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 031 8 MCHE-YVAA-0318-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 032 3 MCHE-YVAA-0323-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 033 3 MCHE-YVAA-0333-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 034 3 MCHE-YVAA-0343-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 034 5 MCHE-YVAA-0345-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 036 8 MCHE-YVAA-0368-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 037 3 MCHE-YVAA-0373-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 037 5 MCHE-YVAA-0375-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 039 8 MCHE-YVAA-0398-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 041 3 MCHE-YVAA-0413-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 042 5 MCHE-YVAA-0425-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 042 8 MCHE-YVAA-0428-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 044 3 MCHE-YVAA-0443-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 047 5 MCHE-YVAA-0475-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
IN-STOCK COILS - YORK REPLACEMENT COILS (CHILLERS)
REPLACEMENT COILS KALTRA
Selection Guide -EN 8
Replacement Coils
 YVAA Series
Manufacturer Unit Model Condenser Coil Model Number Optionals Warranty Std./Coated
York YVAA 048 3 MCHE-YVAA-0483-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 050 0 MCHE-YVAA-0500-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVAA 052 3 MCHE-YVAA-0523-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVFA 0539 MCHE-YVFA-0539-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 YVFA Series
York YVFA 0709 MCHE-YVFA-0709-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVFA 0889 MCHE-YVFA-0889-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVFA 1009 MCHE-YVFA-1009-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVFA 1069 MCHE-YLAA-1069-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVFA 1239 MCHE-YLAA-1239-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVFA 1419 MCHE-YLAA-1419-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
York YVFA 1589 MCHE-YLAA-1589-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
IN-STOCK COILS - TRANE REPLACEMENT COILS (CHILLERS)
Trane RTAF 090 MCHE-RTAF-090-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Replacement Coils
 RTAF Series
Trane RTAF 105 MCHE-RTAF-105-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Manufacturer Unit Model Condenser Coil Model Number Optionals Warranty Std./Coated
Trane RTAF 125 MCHE-RTAF-125-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 145 MCHE-RTAF-145-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 155 MCHE-RTAF-155-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 175 MCHE-RTAF-175-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 190 MCHE-RTAF-190-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 205 MCHE-RTAF-205-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 245 MCHE-RTAF-245-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 250 MCHE-RTAF-250-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 310 MCHE-RTAF-310-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 350 MCHE-RTAF-350-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 380 MCHE-RTAF-380-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 410 MCHE-RTAF-410-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF 450 MCHE-RTAF-450-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane RTAF280 MCHE-RTAF-280-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane ACS 140 MCHE-ACS-140-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 ACS Series
Trane ACS 160 MCHE-ACS-160-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane ACS 180 MCHE-ACS-180-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane ACS 200 MCHE-ACS-200-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane ACS 215 MCHE-ACS-215-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Trane ACS 230 MCHE-ACS-230-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
IN-STOCK COILS - CARRIER REPLACEMENT COILS (CHILLERS)
Carrier 30XA 080 MCHE-30XA-080-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Replacement Coils
 30XA Series
Carrier 30XA 082 MCHE-30XA-082-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Manufacturer Unit Model Condenser Coil Model Number Optionals Warranty Std./Coated
Carrier 30XA 090 MCHE-30XA-090-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 092 MCHE-30XA-092-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 100 MCHE-30XA-100-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 102 MCHE-30XA-102-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 110 MCHE-30XA-110-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 112 MCHE-30XA-112-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 120 MCHE-30XA-120-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 122 MCHE-30XA-122-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 140 MCHE-30XA-140-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
KALTRA REPLACEMENT COILS
9 Selection Guide -EN
Carrier 30XA 142 MCHE-30XA-142-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Replacement Coils
 30XA Series
Carrier 30XA 160 MCHE-30XA-160-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Manufacturer Unit Model Condenser Coil Model Number Optionals Warranty Std./Coated
Carrier 30XA 162 MCHE-30XA-162-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 180 MCHE-30XA-180-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 182 MCHE-30XA-182-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 200 MCHE-30XA-200-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 202 MCHE-30XA-202-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 222 MCHE-30XA-222-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 240 MCHE-30XA-240-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 242 MCHE-30XA-242-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 260 MCHE-30XA-260-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 262 MCHE-30XA-262-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 280 MCHE-30XA-280-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 282 MCHE-30XA-282-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 300 MCHE-30XA-300-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 302 MCHE-30XA-302-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 325 MCHE-30XA-325-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 327 MCHE-30XA-327-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 350 MCHE-30XA-350-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 352 MCHE-30XA-352-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 400 MCHE-30XA-400-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 401 MCHE-30XA-401-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 450 MCHE-30XA-450-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 451 MCHE-30XA-451-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 476 MCHE-30XA-476-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 500 MCHE-30XA-500-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 501 MCHE-30XA-501-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 252 MCHE-30XA-252-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 402 MCHE-30XA-402-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 452 MCHE-30XA-452-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 502 MCHE-30XA-502-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 602 MCHE-30XA-602-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 702 MCHE-30XA-702-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 752 MCHE-30XA-752-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 802 MCHE-30XA-802-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 852 MCHE-30XA-852-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 854 MCHE-30XA-854-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 902 MCHE-30XA-902-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 904 MCHE-30XA-904-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1002 MCHE-30XA-1002-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1112 MCHE-30XA-1112-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1212 MCHE-30XA-1212-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1312 MCHE-30XA-1312-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1402 MCHE-30XA-1402-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1502 MCHE-30XA-1502-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 504 MCHE-30XA-504-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1382 MCHE-30XA-1382-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA 1702 MCHE-30XA-1702-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 010 MCHE-30RAP-010-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30RAP Series
Carrier 30RAP 011 MCHE-30RAP-011-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 015 MCHE-30RAP-015-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 016 MCHE-30RAP-016-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 018 MCHE-30RAP-018-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 020 MCHE-30RAP-020-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 025 MCHE-30RAP-025-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 030 MCHE-30RAP-030-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 035 MCHE-30RAP-035-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 040 MCHE-30RAP-040-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 045 MCHE-30RAP-045-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 050 MCHE-30RAP-050-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 055 MCHE-30RAP-055-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RAP 060 MCHE-30RAP-060-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
REPLACEMENT COILS KALTRA
Selection Guide -EN 10
Replacement Coils
Manufacturer Unit Model Condenser Coil Model Number Optionals Warranty Std./Coated
Carrier 30RB 060 MCHE-30RB-060-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30RB Series
Carrier 30RB 070 MCHE-30RB-070-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 080 MCHE-30RB-080-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 090 MCHE-30RB-090-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 100 MCHE-30RB-100-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 110 MCHE-30RB-110-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 120 MCHE-30RB-120-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 130 MCHE-30RB-130-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 150 MCHE-30RB-150-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 160 MCHE-30RB-160-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 170 MCHE-30RB-170-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 190 MCHE-30RB-190-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 210 MCHE-30RB-210-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 225 MCHE-30RB-225-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 250 MCHE-30RB-250-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 275 MCHE-30RB-275-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 300 MCHE-30RB-300-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 315 MCHE-30RB-315-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 330 MCHE-30RB-330-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 345 MCHE-30RB-345-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 360 MCHE-30RB-360-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 390 MCHE-30RB-390-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 162 MCHE-30RB-162-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 182 MCHE-30RB-182-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 202 MCHE-30RB-202-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 232 MCHE-30RB-232-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 262 MCHE-30RB-262-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 302 MCHE-30RB-302-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 342 MCHE-30RB-342-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 372 MCHE-30RB-372-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 432 MCHE-30RB-432-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 462 MCHE-30RB-462-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 602 MCHE-30RB-602-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 672 MCHE-30RB-672-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 802 MCHE-30RB-802-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 402 MCHE-30RB-402-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 522 MCHE-30RB-522-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RB 732 MCHE-30RB-732-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 039 MCHE-30RBS-039-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30RBS Series
Carrier 30RBS 045 MCHE-30RBS-045-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 050 MCHE-30RBS-050-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 060 MCHE-30RBS-060-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 070 MCHE-30RBS-070-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 080 MCHE-30RBS-080-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 090 MCHE-30RBS-090-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 100 MCHE-30RBS-100-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 120 MCHE-30RBS-120-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 140 MCHE-30RBS-140-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBS 160 MCHE-30RBS-160-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 039 MCHE-30RBSY-039-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30RBSY Series
Carrier 30RBSY 045 MCHE-30RBSY-045-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 050 MCHE-30RBSY-050-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 060 MCHE-30RBSY-060-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 070 MCHE-30RBSY-070-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 080 MCHE-30RBSY-080-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 090 MCHE-30RBSY-090-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 100 MCHE-30RBSY-100-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 120 MCHE-30RBSY-120-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 140 MCHE-30RBSY-140-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBSY 160 MCHE-30RBSY-160-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
KALTRA REPLACEMENT COILS
11 Selection Guide -EN
Replacement Coils
Manufacturer Unit Model Condenser Coil Model Number Optionals Warranty Std./Coated
Carrier 30RBM 160 MCHE-30RBM-160-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30RBM Series
Carrier 30RBM 180 MCHE-30RBM-180-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 200 MCHE-30RBM-200-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 220 MCHE-30RBM-220-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 260 MCHE-30RBM-260-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 300 MCHE-30RBM-300-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 320 MCHE-30RBM-320-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 360 MCHE-30RBM-360-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 400 MCHE-30RBM-400-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 430 MCHE-30RBM-430-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 520 MCHE-30RBM-520-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBM 470 MCHE-30RBM-470-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 160 MCHE-30RBP-160-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30RBP Series
Carrier 30RBP 180 MCHE-30RBP-180-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 200 MCHE-30RBP-200-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 220 MCHE-30RBP-220-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 260 MCHE-30RBP-260-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 300 MCHE-30RBP-300-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 320 MCHE-30RBP-320-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 360 MCHE-30RBP-360-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 400 MCHE-30RBP-400-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 430 MCHE-30RBP-430-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 520 MCHE-30RBP-520-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30RBP 470 MCHE-30RBP-470-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAS 242 MCHE-30XAS-242-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30XAS Series
Carrier 30XAS 282 MCHE-30XAS-282-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAS 342 MCHE-30XAS-342-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAS 442 MCHE-30XAS-442-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAS 482 MCHE-30XAS-482-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAV 500 MCHE-30XAV-500-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30XAV Series
Carrier 30XAV 600 MCHE-30XAV-600-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAV 700 MCHE-30XAV-700-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAV 800 MCHE-30XAV-800-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAV 950 MCHE-30XAV-950-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAV 1050 MCHE-30XAV-1050-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XAV 1150 MCHE-30XAV-1150-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 500 MCHE-30KAV-500-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30KAV Series
Carrier 30KAV 550 MCHE-30KAV-550-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 600 MCHE-30KAV-600-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 650 MCHE-30KAV-650-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 720 MCHE-30KAV-720-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 800 MCHE-30KAV-800-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 900 MCHE-30KAV-900-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 1000 MCHE-30KAV-1000-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30KAV 1100 MCHE-30KAV-1100-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING / CASING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA-ZE/30AV-ZE 401 MCHE-30XAZE-401-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
 30XA-ZE/30AV-ZE Series
Carrier 30XA-ZE/30AV-ZE 501 MCHE-30XAZE-501-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS
Carrier 30XA-ZE/30AV-ZE 551 MCHE-30XAZE-551-OEM E-COATING / TCP-COATING 2 YRS / 5 YRS

Microchannel condenser coils for replacement - Installation manual for York/JCI chillers (English):
Microchannel condenser coils for replacement - Installation manual for Trane chillers (English):
Microchannel condenser coils for replacement - Installation manual for Carrier chillers (English):
KALTRA REPLACEMENT COILS
13 Selection Guide -EN
REPAIR KITS
Kaltra o�ers repair kits for microchannel coils that include materials, tooling, and consumables for quick �xing of minor coil damages.
York YLAA MCHE-RK-YORK-YLAA
MCHE Repair Kits
Manufacturer Unit Series Repait Kit Code
York YVAA MCHE-RK-YORK-YVAA
York YVFA MCHE-RK-YORK-YVFA
Carrier 30XA / 30XAS / 30XAV MCHE-RK-CARRIER-30XA
Carrier 30RB / 30RBS / 30RBSY MCHE-RK-CARRIER-30RB
Carrier 30AV / 30KAV MCHE-RK-CARRIER-30AV
Trane ACS MCHE-RK-TRANE-ACS
Carrier 30RAP MCHE-RK-CARRIER-30RA
Carrier 30RBM / 30RBP MCHE-RK-CARRIER-30RBX
Trane RTAF MCHE-RK-TRANE-RTAF